
 
 

MSAA Cheerleading/Dance/Game Day Sanction Events 
 

Date/Time Event Host School/Site Contact 
2/1/2025 10:00am Natick Cheer & Dance Invitational Natick High School Alejandra Rodriguez 

201-772-7823 
arodriguez@natickps.org 

2/8/2025 11:00am The Generals Battle Hamilton-Wenham RHS Ashley Paquette 
a.paquette@hwschools.net 

2/8/25 10:00am Winter Wonderland Billerica High School Nicole Viselli 
617-957-3188 
nviselli@billericak12.com 

2/9/2025 12:00pm Ram Rumble LaSalle Academy Katie Anter 
401-808-1440 
kanter@lasalle-academy.org 

2/9/25 9:30am Norton Lancer Sugar Rush 
Invitational 

Norton Middle School Jen Hoffman 
508-840-3501 
nortoncheerboosters@gmail.com 

2/15/2025 12:00pm Scituate Winter Invitational Scituate High School Debra Mendes-Arey 
781-760-5061 
d.arey922@gmail.com 

2/15/25 10:30am Blizzard Bash / MSL Qualifier Wilmington High School Kylie Bolarinho 
978-408-8057 
wilmingtonwildcatcheer@gmail.com 

2/15/25 12:30pm Winter Wonderland Invitational West Springfield HS Nicole Kerrigan 
413-636-1388 
Npalange27@gmail.com 

2/16/2025 11:00am Milford Invitational Milford High School Heather Johnson 
Luvblu5@yahoo.com 

2/16/2025 12:30pm WRHS Winter Invitational Wahconah Reg. High 
School 

Nikki DiMassimo 
413-822-6255 
ndimassimo@cbrsd.org 

    



2/20/2025 10:00am King Philip Invitational Winter King Philip HS Erin Boiron 
508-439-3781 
erinkpcheer@gmail.com 

2/21/2025 5:15pm Hill Winter Cheer Invitational Shepherd Hill RHS Loretta Andre 
508-873-7534 
landre@dcrsd.org 

2/22/25 12:00pm CHS “Go For Gold” Annual 
Invitational 

Chicopee High School Zyara-Star Worthy  
413-313-6258 
zworthy@cpsge.org 

2/23/2025 1:00pm Tri-Valley League 
Championship/Haw Invitational  

Bellingham HS Tracey Elliot 
508-245-9839 
telliott@bpsdk12.org 

2/23/2025 Hockomock League Tournament North Attleboro HS Patti Johnson 
pattijohnson@naschools.net 

2/23/2025  Pioneer Valley/Berkshire League and 
Open Invitational 

South Hadley HS Jill Gagne 
413-537-3678 
Jill.gagne729@gmail.com 

2/23/25 12:00pm Merrimack Valley Championship & 
Qualifier 

Billerica High School Nicole Viselli 
617-957-3188 
nviselli@billericak12.com 
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